
                   

APRIL 2018 

Mon. Apr. 2 –   NO SCHOOL – SPRING RECESS 
Thur. Apr. 5  

School will be Open April 6th 

Tues. Apr. 10  PTA Blood Drive 

Wed. April 11 –  NYS ELA Assessment Grades 3 - 5 

Thur. April 12 

 

Mon. Apr. 16   Field Trip to One Room School House 

    2-1   9:25 – 10:45 

    2-2  10:15 – 11:45 

    2-3  11:15 – 12:45 

    4th grade Field Trip to Fire Island Light House 

    NYSSMA Solo Festival at East from 3 pm to 9 pm 

Tues. Apr. 17  PTA Boys Night Out 

Wed. Apr. 18   Field Trip to One Room School House 

    2-4   9:25 – 10:45 

    2-5 & 2-6  10:15 – 11:45 

    4th grade Field Trip to Fire Island Light House 

Mon. Apr. 23 1st grade Field Trip to Tilles Center to see “How I Became a 

Pirate” at 10:30 am 

    5th grade Maturation Presentation 

Tues. Apr. 24  Kindergarten Katie’s Puppets Presentation 

Wed. Apr. 25   4th grade Field Trip to Old Bethpage (lunch in classroom) 

    K – 2 viewing “Giants in the Sky” 4th grade play 

    7 pm – 4th grade play “Giants in the Sky” 

Thur. Apr. 26  3 – 5 viewing “Giants in the Sky” 4th grade  play 

    7 pm – 4th grade play “Giants in the Sky” 

 

 

   

   

   


